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Emily Hanson <viamed.emily.hanson@gmail.com>

Remittance Advice EBC1040323 for VIAMED LTD

1 message

financialprocessing@dvh.nhs.uk <financialprocessing@dvh.nhs.uk>

To: remits@viamed.co.uk

07-JUN-
2017

REMITTANCE ADVICE

We have made the following payment

Payment Run
Date:

Payment
Reference:

Payment Method:
Supplier:

Name and
Address:

Payment
Amount:

07-dun-2017

EBC1040323

EBACS
02396500
VIAMED LTD

14:47:45

15 STATION ROAD CROSS HILLS

KEIGHLEY
WEST YORKSHIRE
BD20 7DT

1,179.90

Details

Reference Type Narrative Your Reference Amount

0090076106 INV
0090076576 INV
0090076700 INV
0090077402 INV
Remittance Total

GOODS IN150472 114.00
GOODS [IN150584 535.50
GOODS [IN150633 198.90
GOODS [IN150726 331.50

*** DARTFORD LIVE ***

FINANCE DEPARTMENT
DARENT VALLEY HOSPITAL
DARTFORD

KENT DAZ2 8DA

Tel : 01322 428100
Fax : 01322 428299

Balance
114.00
535.50
198.90
331.50

1,179.90

07-JUN-
2017

14:47:45

Payment Remittance

Please find attached remittance details for payment

Wed, Jun 7, 2017 at 2:47 PM
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*** Integra Workflow
*** [ XML101]
*** Remittance Details
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Dartford and Gravesham hI: hi DVH.JPG
NHS Trust 24K
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